



Investment Counsel and Management

Smith Shellnut Wilson (SSW) is a registered investment advisor specializing in managing investment portfolios for individuals, corporations, and foundations. SSW offers its clients a combination of skilled investment management and unremitting client service. Smith Shellnut Wilson is dedicated to the premise that client relationships and performance, not transactions, are the ultimate goals.

Clie		
Financial InstitutionsInstitutionalConsulting	Retirement PlansWealth Management	

Smith Shellnut Wilson, LLC • SEC Registered Investment Advisor 150 Fountains Blvd, Suite A • Madison, MS 39110 • 601-605-1776 • toll-free 800-700-1776 • fax 601-605-1710

Home			
Library			

Our Firm	
Our People	
Our Services	
Client Portal	
Contact Us	

Copyright © 2013 Smith Shellnut Wilson, LLC. All Rights Reserved. | Admin | Privacy Policy

Web Design and Web Hosting by $\underline{\text{U.S.NEXT}}.$